Nama

Tempat, Tanggal Lahir
Jenis Kelamin

Status

Alamat

No. Telp

E-mail

1999-2000
2000-2006
2006-2009

2009-2012

DAFTAR RIWAYAT HIDUP

: Herlambang Setyo Bhakti
: Jakarta, 23 September 1994
: Laki-laki

: Menikah

: JI. Zamrud IV Blok A no.4, Kelurahan Sawah Baru, Kecamatan

Ciputat, Tangerang Selatan
: 081280120814

: tyooherlambang@gmail.com

Riwayat Pendidikan

TK Fantasia Jakarta
SD Muhammadiyah 5 Jakarta
SMPN 13 Jakarta Selatan

SMAN 46 Jakarta Selatan

27
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